DEREK RODGERS
ALAN BARNHART
JIM MURPHY
JAMES CROFTS
BRAD SAUVE

IAN KLEMM
RADOSLAW CZUPRYNA
TRUDIE FAY

JR PHILIP KELLEY
SCOTT HARRIS
RAYMOND GROSS
BRYAN LITZ
NIKOLAS TAYLOR
JUSTIN BERTINO
ERIC STECKER
JEFF RORER
NIKLAS MONTIN
MATT SCHWARTZKOPF
JIM WILDERMAN
WARREN DEAN
DANIEL POHLABEL
DAVID CONRATH
DENYS BEAUCHEMIN
SAMUEL BARR
KENNETH YORK
JIM WEBSTER
SCOTT FULMER
MONTE MILANUK
GENE VIELE

STEVE MELITA
BARRY SMITH
ROBERT STEKETTE
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F-CLASS NATIONALS

25 OCT-1NOV 2014
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FINAL RESULTS

1000 YDS
MATCH #1

2MW

4MA

3MA

1IMA

2MA

5MA

1000 YRDS
MATCH #2

200-12
194-4
193-5

199-13
199-8
195-8
197-8
195-3
193-6
192-4
197-6
191-3
191-2
194-5
193-8
194-9
196-5
181-5
189-5
195-6
191-5
189-3
189-2
186-3
185-1
194-6
182-2
184-1
186-6
184-4
185-1
170-1

*MW*

2MW
3MW
4AMA
1IMA

2MA

3MA

5MA

1000 YDS
MATCH #3

197-7
193-7
189-4

197-5
193-3
195-7
193-2
195-8
192-4
195-8
192-7
197-11
189-5
185-3
196-5
188-5
185-3
199-10
186-4
190-6
181-2
194-3
185-3
190-4
188-3
189-7
185-3
189-3
184-3
186-3
183-0
152-0

1IMA

5MA

4MA

3MA

3MW

2MA

*MW*

DAY #1 AGG

Match #4

593-23
582-18
578-14

593-27
588-19
585-20
586-17
587-14
581-17
580-17
585-19
581-18
577-15
570-15
581-20
576-19
576-13
570-17
571-15
579-13
558-13
580-13
564-7

564-10
561-7

566-14
563-13
564-6

561-14
558-10
554-4

504-3

2MW

*MW*
3MW
3MA
2MA
1IMA

4MA

5MA



LIGE HARRIS
WILLIAM LITZ
PAUL PHILLIPS
RONNIE RALSTON
LAURA PERRY
LEATHA TAMPKE
TOM JONES

JIM GRISSOM

MITCHELL FITZPATRICK

BOB LORENZ
STEPHEN IRELAND
DANIEL LENTZ
DEAN WHEELER
DARYL BARLOW
TRACY HOGG
ALLEN ELLIOTT
ROCKY FELIX
JOHN PIERCE
SAMANTHA HUHTALA
DALE CARPENTER
GARY ATKINSON
ALLEN TAMPKE
STAN PATE

DOUG BOYER
BRETT STARK

KEN KLEMM
DARCY SPENST
RONALD KNOX
ERVIN MORSE
JEFFREY CALHOON
KEITH AGUE

ELLIS BERRY
SEAN MATTSON
JERRY TEO
RUSSELL MYERS
THEADORE MONTANO
BOB DEL COTTO
MORGEN FULMER
DALTON LEACH
BOB DEPP
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SS
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SS
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SS
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SS
SS

1EX
MwW*

3EX

4EX

S5EX

2EX

3MW

1SS

2SS

194-5

195-8
189-2
194-6
195-5
192-7
192-5
197-6
192-5
191-3
193-6
193-4
191-3
190-4
195-6
192-10
183-4
190-1
181-2
190-4
187-3
192-7
184-2
179-6
191-8
186-2
188-3
188-4
180-2
182-3

192-3
191-6
192-5
195-7
193-4
188-0
191-4
191-2
182-2
179-2

2EX
5EX
4EX

1EX

3EX

1SS
2SS

190-3

193-5
198-8
191-5
191-6
190-4
193-4
195-6
189-3
190-6
193-7
191-4
191-5
191-3
182-8
188-3
191-3
191-5
179-3
193-5
193-3
191-2
194-6
190-3
191-5
186-6
181-3
188-6
177-3
172-2

195-6
181-2
189-2
186-4
189-5
193-3
190-3
186-2
177-1
176-0

5EX
2MW

1EX

3EX

4EX

2EX

1SS

2SS

577-12

581-17
583-20
584-16
578-17
575-11
576-11
584-16
576-13
573-14
579-19
574-12
577-13
571-11
571-19
573-18
565-10
573-6

552-10
579-14
567-8

575-16
568-9

566-18
575-15
565-15
563-8

565-13
547-8

532-5

583-17
567-12
552-12
570-18
572-11
577-7
574-13
568-8
538-4
541-8

4EX
3EX
2EX

1EX

5EX

1SS

2SS



BOB ECKSTEIN

DON KEZIAH

DEVON HARRIS
PETER RICCI

ALAN HOWLAND
RILEY JENSEN
STEVE ROSSI

JOHN DIlIORIO
DOUGLAS SHUSTER
JOHN HOFFMAN
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MK
MK
MK

1IMK
2MK

189-3
189-7
189-3
192-2
189-1
188-2
184-2
184-4
184-3
175-1

2MK

1IMK

186-0
194-6
188-3
187-1
190-6
190-2
186-2
181-1
183-1
181-0

1IMK

2MK

567-10
578-20
570-10
566-5
563-9
569-11
553-9
550-7
547-7
540-5

1IMK
2MK



